

**BID TABULATIONS**

Contract No. DH00140

Project: 47054.3.FS1 & 45338.3.FS11

Cable guiderail installation and drainage repairs along I-73/74 US 220 from US 220 Alt north of Star to SR 1712 (Pineview Rd.) overpass, Montgomery and Randolph Counties

Bid Opening: 7/8/2014 at 2:00 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Atlantic Contracting Co., Inc.		Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc.		Country Boy Landscaping, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	FLOWABLE FILL	200	CY	\$145.00	\$29,000.00	\$180.00	\$36,000.00	\$325.00	\$65,000.00
3	FRAME WITH 2 GRATES, STD 840.22	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
4	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - REPLACE CONCRETE APRON	122	EA	\$875.00	\$106,750.00	\$665.00	\$81,130.00	\$1,322.00	\$161,284.00
5	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - DROP INLET REPAIR	188	EA	\$1,600.00	\$300,800.00	\$935.00	\$175,780.00	\$2,580.00	\$485,040.00
6	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - REPAIR CONCRETE DITCH	390	SY	\$54.00	\$21,060.00	\$71.00	\$27,690.00	\$75.00	\$29,250.00
7	CABLE GUIDERAIL	19,425	LF	\$7.25	\$140,831.25	\$6.82	\$132,478.50	\$7.00	\$135,975.00
8	CABLE GUIDERAIL ANCHOR UNITS	22	EA	\$1,750.00	\$38,500.00	\$1,560.00	\$34,320.00	\$1,600.00	\$35,200.00
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$189,000.00	\$189,000.00	\$15,058.38	\$15,058.38
10	MATTING (EROSION CONTROL)	615	SY	\$3.25	\$1,998.75	\$4.00	\$2,460.00	\$8.10	\$4,981.50
11	WATTLE	1,750	LF	\$10.00	\$17,500.00	\$7.00	\$12,250.00	\$10.00	\$17,500.00
12	SEED & MULCHING	0.50	AC	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00
				\$727,440.00		\$732,558.50		\$958,888.88	

Bidder No. 1: Atlantic Contracting Co., Inc.  
 Bidder No. 2: Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc.  
 Bidder No. 3: Country Boy Landscaping, Inc.